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RANK LANE

Event 22
04 DEC 2015 - 10:04

WR 55.61 25.98
wWJ 57.61 27.36
ER 56.29 26.34
CR 56.29 26.34
1 7  ATASOY Demir
2 2 DE LA VEGA ltay
3 5 ROTHBAUER Christopher
4 3 ZHETYAKOV Anton
5 4  SAKCIH.Emre
6 8 SENDIKICI Berkay
7 1 ZAGKAS Omiros
8 6 KALOPSIDIOTIS Markos

SURNAME & NAME

REVSED)
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1 5
2 6
3 0
4 3
5 1
6 7
7 2
8 4
9 9
10 8

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius
GERBEC Sasa
PROVORKOV Filipp
DIETRICH Johannes
AALTOMAA Sami
GLADISHEV lliy
KOMARS Deniss
GOLDFADEN ltay
PFYFFER Luca Tobias

BOBROVS Daniils
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1 3
2 4
3 5
4 6
5 8
6 7
7 9
8 0
9 2

TITENIS Giedrius
DUGONJIC Damir
CHUPKOV Anton
WILLIS Andrew

PIZZINI Luca
MASKALENKO Nikolajs
MATTSSON Matti
TOMIC Kristijan
BARTUNEK Petr

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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BUDAPEST

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

Results
BORN

100 m Breaststroke - Men

Preliminary

VAN DER BURGH Cameron
CHUPKOQV Anton

VAN AGGELE Robin

VAN AGGELE Robin

TUR

ISR
AUT
AZE
TUR
TUR
CYP
CYP

LTU
CRO
EST
AUT
FIN
ISR
LAT
ISR
Sul
LAT

LTU
SLO
RUS
GBR

ITA
LAT
FIN
CRO

CZE

olSai

ASSICURAZIONI

Heat 1 of 5
26 MAY 1987
10 SEP 1993
29 JAN 1998
11 JUN 1997
15 NOV 1997
25 JAN 1993
18 JAN 1993
05 JUN 1991

Heat 2 of 5

05 JUN 1997
20 JAN 1986
15 APR 1988
05 OCT 1993
07 AUG 1992
13 SEP 1997
24 APR 1997
24 APR 1996
11 MAY 1996
08 OCT 1997

Heat 3 of 5

21 JUL 1989
21 FEB 1988
22 FEB 1997
03 DEC 1990
08 APR 1989
11 FEB 1993
05 OCT 1993
14 JUN 1992

08 JAN 1991

1988 RSA
1997 RUS
1984 NED
1984 NED

| Official Suppliers |

R.T.

50m

Berlin (GER)
Kazan (RUS)
Istanbul (TUR)
Istanbul (TUR)

0.64
0.68
0.69
0.68
0.63
0.69
0.80

0.65

0.66
0.66
0.71
0.67
0.63
0.69
0.74
0.72
0.71

0.70

0.69
0.69
0.62
0.69
0.64
0.64
0.67
0.69
0.63

g

26.99

28.65

28.78

29.18

28.66

30.03

29.15

29.87

27.52

27.72

27.71

28.60

28.02

28.83

28.35

28.38

29.63

29.51

26.70

27.76

27.56

27.69

27.93

28.44

27.97

28.08

27.92

TIME

58.42

31.43
1:00.77

32.12
1:01.02

32.24
1:01.85

32.67
1:02.05

33.39
1:02.45

32.42
1:03.73

34.58
1:05.16

35.29

59.05

31.53
59.63

31.91
1:00.21
32.50
1:00.37

31.77
1:00.72

32.70
1:01.14

32.31
1:01.19

32.84
1:01.46

33.08
1:01.99

32.36
1:02.16

32.65

57.08

30.38
58.08

30.32
58.61

31.05
59.08

31.39
59.79

31.86
1:00.09

31.65
1:00.48

32.51
1:00.73

32.65
1:00.76

32.84

=N

€european
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

15 NOV 2009
09 NOV 2015
11 DEC 2009
11 DEC 2009

862 q
766

2.60 756
343 726
3.63 719
4.03 706
531 664

6.74 621

835 q
058 811
116 787
132 781
167 768
200 752
214 750
241 740
721

311 716

924 q
1.00 877 g
153 854 ¢q
200 833 g
271 804
3.01 792
3.40 777
3.65 767

3.68 766
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SURNAME & NAME

SHAHAFF Yahav
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1 5
2 3
3 4
4 6
5 2
6 0
7 7
8 9
9 8
10 1

KOCH Marco
SCOZZOLI Fabio
GYURTA Daniel
VOM LEHN Christian
ALJAND Martti
PERSSON Erik
ALLIKVEE Martin
NAESS Sverre
BOTIK Marek

SCHWEIZER Martin
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PEATY Adam
KOSTIN Oleg
TONIATO Andrea
KLOBUCNIK Tomas
SHYMANOVICH llya
DENCAUSSE Jean
VAN LITH Sebas
COREELMAN Jonas
MURPHY Alexander

TUOMOLA Andrei
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Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

BUDAPEST |

NOC

ISR

GER
ITA
HUN
GER
EST
SWE
EST
NOR
SVK

Sul

GBR
RUS
ITA
SVK
BLR
FRA
NED
BEL
IRL
FIN

BORN

30 SEP 1993

Heat 4 of 5

25 JAN 1990
03 AUG 1988
04 MAY 1989
14 APR 1992
22 NOV 1987
12 JAN 1994
21 MAR 1995
18 MAR 1992
28 JUN 1991
05 JUL 1988

Heat 5 of 5

28 DEC 1994
06 MAY 1992
27 FEB 1991
21 JUN 1990
02 AUG 1994
08 SEP 1997
31 JAN 1990
19 JUL 1991
11 JUN 1995

04 MAY 1989

| Official Suppliers

olsal
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R.T.

0.60

0.75
0.63
0.69
0.67
0.63
0.70
0.68
0.70
0.65
0.61

0.60
0.67
0.60
0.68
0.71
0.69
0.73
0.74
0.61
0.63

L

29.07

27.08

27.18

27.52

27.94

27.69

28.02

27.88

27.79

27.36

27.63

26.72

27.60

27.03

27.48

27.87

28.00

28.39

28.14

28.62

28.29

TIME

1:02.43
33.36

57.39

30.31
58.29

31.11
58.40

30.88
58.84

30.90
58.92

31.23
59.33

31.31
59.34

31.46
59.40

31.61
59.57

32.21
59.72

32.09

57.03

30.31
58.22

30.62
58.26

31.23
58.85

31.37
59.36

31.49
59.85

31.85
1:00.05

31.66
1:00.08

31.94
1:00.59

31.97
1:01.01
32.72

GAP FINA

PTS

535 706

909 q
090 868 q
101 863 q
145 844 q
153 840 q
194 823 g
195 823 R
2.01 820

218 813

2.33 807

927 q
119 871 q
123 869 q
182 843 q
233 822 R
2.82 802
302 794
305 792
356 773

3.98 757
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